SKF Oil Projection System
for Chain Conveyors
Advantages
The SKF Oil Projection System prolongs •
the mechanical service life of the chain
and increases its availability.
Saves energy through reduction of •
friction

0
UC-DES
UC-DES unit order information
 Pump P.1 Pump P.2
Order No.* Pump(s) Outputs Volume Outputs Volume
UC-DES-0515 1 2 20 – –
UC-DES-0516 1 2 40 – –
UC-DES-0517 1 3 20 – –
UC-DES-0518 1 3 40 – –
UC-DES-0519 1 4 20 – –
UC-DES-0520 1 4 40 – –
UC-DES-0521 2 2 20 2 20
UC-DES-0522 2 2 40 2 40
UC-DES-0523 2 3 20 3 20
UC-DES-0524 2 3 40 3 40
UC-DES-0525 2 4 20 4 20
UC-DES-0526 2 4 40 4 40
UC-DES-0527 2 2 20 4 20
UC-DES-0528 2 2 40 4 40
Please *	 indicate the voltage key when ordering:
   +428 for 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz, +429 for 115 V AC, 50/60 Hz, +924 for 24 V DC
5
UC-DEA system

0
UC-DEA
UC-DEA unit order information
 Rivetless
chain P
Size Number of
pumps
Volume
[mm3]Order No.* Rail A B
UC-DEA-0202 IPE 80 (80 × 46) 2˝ 59 1 000 1 20
UC-DEA-0203 IPE 80 (80 × 46) 2˝ 59 1 000 2 20
UC-DEA-0204 I A.S 3˝ (76,2 × 59,2) 3˝ 64 1 000 1 20
UC-DEA-0205 I A.S 3˝ (76,2 × 59,2) 3˝ 64 1 000 2 20
UC-DEA-0206 I A.S 4˝ (101,6 × 67,5) 4˝ 81 1 000 1 20
UC-DEA-0207 I A.S 4˝ (101,6 × 67,5) 4˝ 81 1 000 2 20
UC-DEA-0208 I A.S 6˝ (152,4 × 84,6) 6˝ 101,6 1 100 1 40
UC-DEA-0209 I A.S 6˝ (152,4 × 84,6) 6˝ 101,6 1 100 2 40
UC-DEA-0210 I A.S 4˝ (101,6 × 67,5) 6˝ 87 1 000 1 40
UC-DEA-0211 I A.S 4˝ (101,6 × 67,5) 6˝ 87 1 000 2 40
Please *	 indicate the voltage key when ordering:
+428 for 230 V AC, 50/60 Hz, +429 for 115 V AC, 50/60 Hz, +924 for 24 V DC
7
Electromagnetic pump